SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
S][u ] OFFICE OF

STUDENT ENGAGEMENT

CARBONDALE

Academic Scholarships
Achieve Program

Bowling & Billiards

Bursar’s Office

Career Development Center

Center for Learning Support Services
Center for Service-Learning and
Volunteerism

Center of International Education

Conference and Scheduling Services

Craft Shop
Dean of Students Office

Debit Dawg
Department of Public Safety

Disability Support Services
Economic Development

*EMERGENCY*
Exploratory Student Advisement
Financial Aid Office
First Scholars
Fraternity and Sorority Life
Graduate Professional Student Council

ID Card Office
New Student Programs
Night Safety Transit

Campus Resources

618-453-4628
618-453-6155

618-453-2803
618-453-2221
618-453-2391
618-453-1369
618-453-7520

618-453-5774
618-536-7751

618-453-3636
618-453-2461
618-536-3351

618-453-3771

618-453-5738
618-536-4451

911
618-453-4351
618-453-4334
618-453-1843
618-453-5714
618-536-7721

618-536-3351
618-453-1000
618-453-2212

scholarships@siu.edu
achieve@siu.edu

bursar@siu.edu
careerdevelopment@siu.edu

clss@siu.edu

volunteer@siu.edu

issinfo@siu.edu

conferenceservices@siu.edu

craftshp@siu.edu
deanofstudents@siu.edu

webmaster@dps.siu.edu

harfst@siu.edu

exploratory@siu.edu

fao@siu.edu
First2Go@siu.edu

greeks@siu.edu

gpsc@siu.edu

orientation@siu.edu

Student Services Building, 2" Floor
Northwest Annex, Wing C, Room 121 —
870 Lincoln Drive, Carbondale, IL 62901
Student Center, 1% Floor

Student Services Building, 2" Floor
Student Services Building, Suite 110
Morris Library, 7™ Floor, 782

Student Services Building, 4™ Floor, 495

Woody Hall

Student Center, 2" Floor

Student Center, Lower Level
Student Services Building, 4™ Floor, 486
Student Center, 2™ Floor

Trueblood Hall, Lower Level

Woody Hall, 247
1740 Innovation Drive, Carbondale, IL
62901

Student Services Building, 1% Floor, 179
Student Services Building, 2" Floor
Woody Hall

Student Center, 3" Floor

Student Center, 3™ Floor

Student Center, 2" Floor
Student Services Building, 3™ Floor, 375

To request a ride, Download TransLoc Mobile app or call. Closed over
summer & University breaks


https://scholarships.siu.edu/
mailto:scholarships@siu.edu
https://achieve.siu.edu/
mailto:achieve@siu.edu
https://studentcenter.siu.edu/activities/bowling-billiards/
https://bursar.siu.edu/
mailto:bursar@siu.edu
careerdevelopment.siu.edu
mailto:careerdevelopment@siu.edu
https://tutoring.siu.edu/
mailto:clss@siu.edu
https://cslv.siu.edu/
https://cslv.siu.edu/
mailto:volunteer@siu.edu
https://cie.siu.edu/
mailto:issinfo@siu.edu
https://conferenceservices.siu.edu/
mailto:conferenceservices@siu.edu
https://studentcenter.siu.edu/activities/craft-shop/
mailto:craftshp@siu.edu
https://dos.siu.edu/
mailto:deanofstudents@siu.edu
https://studentcenter.siu.edu/services/debit-dawg/
https://dps.siu.edu/
mailto:webmaster@dps.siu.edu
https://disabilityservices.siu.edu/
https://econdev.siu.edu/
mailto:harfst@siu.edu
https://exploratory.siu.edu/
mailto:exploratory@siu.edu
https://fao.siu.edu/
mailto:fao@siu.edu
https://firstscholars.siu.edu/
mailto:First2Go@siu.edu
https://fsl.siu.edu/
mailto:greeks@siu.edu
http://gpsc.rso.siu.edu/
mailto:gpsc@siu.edu
https://studentcenter.siu.edu/services/id-card-office/
https://nsp.siu.edu/
mailto:orientation@siu.edu
https://dos.siu.edu/night-safety-transit.php
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Non-Traditional Student Services
Office of Equity and Compliance

Office of Student Engagement

Plant and Service Operations

Project Upward Bound

Registrar’s Office

Safety Awareness Facts and Education
Saluki Athletics

Saluki Cares

Saluki Cents — Financial Literacy Office
Saluki Express

Saluki Food Pantry

SalukiTech Call Center

SalukiTech Computer Store

SIU Foundation

SIU Alumni Association

Student Center

Student Center Catering

Student Center Marketing and Graphics
Student Center Scheduling

Student Employment

Student Health Services

Counseling and Psychological

Student Dental

618-453-7521
618-453-4807

618-453-5714

618-453-6793

618-453-3354
618-453-2963
618-453-3771
618-453-5311
618-453-2461
618-453-4611

618-453-5155
618-453-2112
618-453-4900

618-453-2408
618-536-3351
618-536-6633
618-453-3489
618-536-6633
618-453-4629
618-453-3311

618-453-5371

618-453-2353 or

618-453-8826

Student Services Building, 4™ Floor, 484
Davies Hall, Room 150

nontrad@siu.edu
equity@siu.edu

getinvolved@siu.edu Student Center, 3™ Floor

custserv@pso.siu.edu 210 Physical Plant Drive, Carbondale, IL
62901
Woody Hall, Room 223

Student Services Building, 2" Floor, 251

upwardboundsiu@gmail.com
registrar@siu.edu
mollya@dps.siu.edu

Lingle Hall 118

siucares@siu.edu
salukicents@siu.edu Student Services Building, 2" Floor

Check website or app for up-to-date routes
foodpantry@siu.edu Student Center, Lower Level
salukitech@siu.edu Morris Library, 1%t Floor (Service Center)
salukitechcomputerstore@siu.edu = Student Center, 15t Floor, North End
siuf@foundation.siu.edu Colyer Hall, 1235 Douglas Drive,
Carbondale, IL 62901
Colyer Hall, 2" Floor, 1235 Douglas
Drive, Carbondale, IL 62901
Student Center, 1255 Lincoln Drive,
Carbondale, IL 62901
Student Center
Student Center, 4t Floor, 403
Student Center, 2™ Floor
Student Services Building, 2" Floor, 291
Student Health Building, 374 E. Grand
Avenue, Carbondale, IL 62901
Student Health Center, 2" Floor, 253

alumni@siu.edu

scenter@siu.edu

studentcenterscheduling@siu.edu
studentemployment@siu.edu
shcinfo@siu.edu



https://nontrad.siu.edu/
mailto:nontrad@siu.edu
https://equity.siu.edu/
mailto:equity@siu.edu
https://getinvolved.siu.edu/
mailto:getinvolved@siu.edu
https://pso.siu.edu/
mailto:custserv@pso.siu.edu
https://projectupwardbound.siu.edu/index.php
mailto:upwardboundsiu@gmail.com
https://registrar.siu.edu/
mailto:registrar@siu.edu
https://safe.siu.edu/
mailto:mollya@dps.siu.edu
https://siusalukis.com/index.aspx
https://salukicares.siu.edu/
mailto:siucares@siu.edu
https://fao.siu.edu/saluki-cents/
mailto:salukicents@siu.edu
https://studentcenter.siu.edu/services/saluki-express/
https://studentcenter.siu.edu/services/saluki-food-pantry.php
mailto:foodpantry@siu.edu
https://oit.siu.edu/salukitech/call-center/
mailto:salukitech@siu.edu
https://oit.siu.edu/salukitech/store/
mailto:salukitechcomputerstore@siu.edu
https://siuf.org/
mailto:siuf@foundation.siu.edu
https://www.siualumni.com/s/664/17/home.aspx
mailto:alumni@siu.edu
https://studentcenter.siu.edu/
mailto:scenter@siu.edu
https://studentcenter.siu.edu/conference-and-scheduling-services/catering.php
https://studentcenter.siu.edu/services/marketing-graphics.php
https://studentcenter.siu.edu/conference-and-scheduling-services/
mailto:studentcenterscheduling@siu.edu
https://studentjobs.siu.edu/
mailto:studentemployment@siu.edu
https://shc.siu.edu/
mailto:shcinfo@siu.edu
https://shc.siu.edu/counseling/index.php
https://shc.siu.edu/dental/index.php

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
S][u ] OFFICE OF

careonoate STUDENT ENGAGEMENT

Wellness

Pharmacy
Orthopaedic Institute

Marion Eye Center

Student Multicultural Resource Center

Black Resource Center

Hispanic/Latino Resource Center
LGBTQ Resource Center
Women'’s Resource Center

Student Programming Council
Student Recreation Center

Student Rights and Responsibilities
Students’ Legal Assistance

Study Abroad Programs
Sustainability Office

Testing Services

Title IX Coordinator

TRiO Student Support Services

Undergraduate Admissions

Undergraduate Student Government

University Bookstore
UCOL 101

University Core Curriculum
University Housing
Veterans Services

wibB

618-536-4441
618-453-4417
618-453-1292
618-549-0615
618-453-3740
618-453-3470

618-453-3470
618-453-3470
618-453-3470

618-536-3393
618-453-1277

618-536-2338
618-536-6677
618-453-7670
618-453-2846
618-453-6003
618-453-4807
618-453-6973

618-536-4405
618-536-3381

618-536-3321
618-536-5558
618-536-5555
618-453-2301
618-453-1335
618-536-2361

blackresourcecenter@siu.edu

hispanicresourcecenter@siu.edu

Igbtg@siu.edu
wrc@siu.edu

studentprogramming@siu.edu

reccntr@siu.edu

studentrights@siu.edu
sladesk@siu.edu
studyabr@siu.edu
sustainability@siu.edu
testing@siu.edu

triosss@siu.edu

admissions@siu.edu

usgsiu@siu.edu

bookstor@siu.edu
univcourses@siu.edu
corecurr@siu.edu
housing@siu.edu

vets@siu.edu

genmanager@widb.net

Student Health Center

Student Health Center, 1% Floor
Student Health Center, 1% Floor
Student Health Center, 1%t Floor
Student Service Building, 1% Floor, 140
Student Service Building, 1%t Floor, 140

Student Service Building, 1 Floor, 140
Student Service Building, 1 Floor, 140
Student Service Building, 1 Floor, 140
Student Center, 3™ Floor

SIU Recreation Center, 300 E. Grand,
Carbondale, IL 62901

Student Services Building, 4t Floor, 497
Student Services Building, 4™ Floor, 493
Woody Hall

Student Center, 1% Floor

Morris Library , 7% Floor, 781

152 Davies Hall

Woody Hall, Room 214

Student Services Building, 1% Floor
Student Center, 3™ Floor

Student Center, 1% Floor

Student Services Building, 3™ Floor, 353
Student Service Building, 3™ Floor, 365
Student Services Building, 4t Floor

Woody Hall C141
Student Center, 4" Floor


https://shc.siu.edu/wellness-center/index.php
https://shc.siu.edu/pharmacy/index.php
https://shc.siu.edu/orthopaedic-institute/index.php
https://shc.siu.edu/marion-eye-center/index.php
https://smrc.siu.edu/
https://smrc.siu.edu/brc/index.php
mailto:blackresourcecenter@siu.edu
https://smrc.siu.edu/hrc/index.php
mailto:hispanicresourcecenter@siu.edu
https://smrc.siu.edu/lgbtq/index.php
mailto:lgbtq@siu.edu
https://smrc.siu.edu/wrc/index.php
mailto:wrc@siu.edu
https://spc.rso.siu.edu/
mailto:studentprogramming@siu.edu
https://rec.siu.edu/
mailto:reccntr@siu.edu
https://srr.siu.edu/
mailto:emailaddress@siu.edu
https://studentlegal.siu.edu/
mailto:sladesk@siu.edu
https://cie.siu.edu/sa/
mailto:studyabr@siu.edu
https://sustainability.siu.edu/
mailto:sustainability@siu.edu
https://testingservices.siu.edu/
https://equity.siu.edu/title9.php
https://triostudentsupport.siu.edu/
mailto:triosss@siu.edu
https://admissions.siu.edu/
mailto:admissions@siu.edu
https://usg.rso.siu.edu/
https://www.bkstr.com/southernillinoisstore/home
https://ucol101.siu.edu/
mailto:univcourses@siu.edu
https://corecurriculum.siu.edu/
mailto:corecurr@siu.edu
https://www.housing.siu.edu/
mailto:housing@siu.edu
https://veterans.siu.edu/
mailto:vets@siu.edu
http://www.widb.net/wp/
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College of Agricultural Sciences 618-453-2469
College of Applied Sciences and Arts 618-536-6682
College of Business 618-453-3328
College of Education and Human Services 618-453-2415
College of Engineering 618-453-4321
College of Liberal Arts 618-453-2466
College of Mass Communication and Media Arts 618-453-4308
College of Science 618-536-6666
Graduate School 618-536-7791
School of Law 618-536-7711
School of Medicine 217-545-8000

Updated 7/2/2018


https://coas.siu.edu/
https://asa.siu.edu/
https://business.siu.edu/
https://ehs.siu.edu/
https://engineering.siu.edu/
https://cola.siu.edu/
https://mcma.siu.edu/
https://science.siu.edu/
https://gradschool.siu.edu/
http://www.law.siu.edu/
https://www.siumed.edu/contact-us

